CABLE
TRAY
Raw Material
Finished Hot Dip Galvanized (As per IS), Pre-Galvanized, Powder Coated, SS 304, SS 316
Mild Steel, Pre-Galvanized, Stainless Steel 304, Stainless Steel 316.
We are pleased to introduce ourselves as one of the leading
manufacturer, supplier and exporter of Perforated Cable Tray with

GO
NA
L
Product
Code.
FoundationHeight
Mtr.
Top
A/F(mm)
Bottom
A/F(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Bolt
Base Plate
Size Thick.
JEOP1201 12 90 210 3 300X300 20 300 M24 X 700 mm
JEOP901 9 70 155 3 260X260 16 250 M24 X 600 mm
JEOP1002 10 70 175 3 275X275 16 275 M24 X 600 mm
JEOP902 9 70 175 3 260X260 16 250 M24 X 600 mm
JEOP701 7 60 130 3 220X220 12 220 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP702 7 70 135 3 220X220 12 220 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP801 8 70 135 3 225X225 16 220 M20 X 600 mm
JEOP802 8 70 155 3 225X225 16 220 M20 X 600 mm
JEOP1001 10 70 155 3 260X260 16 250 M24 X 600 mm
JEOP1101 11 90 210 3 300X300 20 300 M24 X 700 mm
JEOP401 4 60 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JEOP502 5 70 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP402 4 70 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JEOP601 6 60 130 3 220X220 12 220 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP501 5 60 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP602 6 70 135 3 220X220 12 220 M16 X 500 mm
JEOP301 3 60 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JEOP302 3 70 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
PCD
Thickness :    Customised Thickness Available as per Requirements
Finished   :    Hot Dip Galvanized (As per IS), PU Painted, Powder Coated

manufactured by press forming sheets under press brakes. Unlike polygonal cross sec�on poles, conical
poles give a much be�er and smoother appearance. They are mainly used for ligh�ng, traffic light & CCTV
applica�ons on highways, streets, residen�al complexes, parks etc.
Product
Code.
FoundationHeight
Mtr.
Top
A/F(mm)
Bottom
A/F(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Bolt
Base Plate
Size Thick.
JECP402 4 70 130 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JECP501 5 65 140 3 225X225 12 225 M16 X 500 mm
JECP601 6 65 155 3 250X250 12 250 M16 X 500 mm
JECP302 3 70 115 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JECP602 6 70 160 3 250X250 12 250 M16 X 500 mm
JECP401 4 65 125 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JECP301 3 65 110 3 200X200 12 200 M16 X 400 mm
JECP502 5 70 145 3 225X225 12 225 M16 X 500 mm
JECP701 7 65 170 3 250X250 16 250 M16 X 500 mm
JECP1101 11 70 235 3 320X320 20 320 M24 X 750 mm
JECP902 9 70 205 3 300X300 20 300 M24 X 600 mm
JECP1001 10 70 220 3 320X320 20 320 M24 X 750 mm
JECP1002 10 80 230 3 320X320 20 320 M24 X 750 mm
JECP1201 12 70 250 3 350X350 20 350 M24 X 750 mm
JECP801 8 65 185 3 275X275 16 275 M20 X 600 mm
JECP702 7 70 175 3 250X250 16 250 M16 X 500 mm
JECP802 8 70 190 3 275X275 16 275 M20 X 600 mm
JECP901 9 65 200 3 300X300 20 300 M24 X 600 mm
PCD PO
LE
Thickness :    Customised Thickness Available as per Requirements

High-mast ligh�ng is ideal for industrial or commercial areas, docks, airports,
flyovers, sta�ons, car parks and even some hazardous areas. All of these
require the best possible ligh�ng with minimum interference from the
installa�on itself combined with ease of maintenance.
HI
GH
 M
AS
T
Code LuminaryHeight Bottom
Sheet
Capacity
BaseTop Thickness
Plate-PCD
Foundation Bolts
JEHM1203 12 310 105 3   3 445x20-380 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM1202 12 360 105   3   520x20-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM1201 12 360 150   3   520x20-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM3001 30 540 150 3 4 5 750X30-650 M30*1000X12 8, 10, 12, 16
JEHM2502 25 540 150 3 4 5 730X30-650 M30*1000X12 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM3002 30 540 150 4 4 5 750X30-650 M30*1000X12 8, 10, 12, 16
JEHM2503 25 540 150 4 4 5 730X30-650 M30*1000X12 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM1602 16 410 150 3   3 630X25-530 M30*850X8 4, 6, 8, 10
JEHM1603 16 410 150 3   4 630X25-530 M30*850X8 4, 6, 8, 11
JEHM1604 16 460 150 3   4 670x25-580 M30*850X8 4, 6, 8, 10
JEHM1601 16 360 150 3   3 520x25-445 M30*850X8 4, 6, 8, 10
JEHM2501 25 460 150 3 4 5 670X30-580 M30*1000X12 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM2001 20 410 150 3   4 630X30-580 M30*850X8 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM2002 20 460 150 3   3 670X30-580 M30*850X8 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM2003 20 460 150 3   4 670X30-580 M30*850X8 6, 8, 10, 12
JEHM3003 30 610 200 3 4 5 840x30-740 M30*1000X12 8, 10, 12, 16, 20
JEHM3004 30 610 200 4 4 5 840x30-740 M30*1000X12 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24
JEHM3005 30 610 200 4 5 6 840x30-740 M30*1000X12 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24
JEHM4001 40 740 200 4 5-6 8 950x40-850 M30*1000X16 10, 12, 16, 20, 24
JEHM1204 12 360 150 3   3 520x20-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM1205 12 360 105 3   3 520x20-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM1252 12.5 360 105 3   3 520x25-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
JEHM1251 12.5 360 150 3   3 520x25-445 M24*700X6 4, 6, 8
T M B Dia Length Qty.
Note :  Above all sizes are standard, Tailor-made sizes can be manufactured
We at Jetcotech offer Flag Mast Pole under mast pole range. A Flag
Mast from Jetcotech is engineered and manufactured by
dedicated design team to fulfill customer requirements, a
dedicated technical team for R & D as well as maintaining high
quality of products. We are a reliable organiza�on engaged in
manufacturing a qualita�ve range of poles. Flag Mast Pole Uses for
Na�onal Flag, Holly Flag & Organiza�on Flag.
STADIUM MAST
POLE & ACCESSORIES
We at Jetcotech manufacture and supply Mast Pole for Stadium Ligh�ng. We supply stadium
mast with ladder and pla�orm arrangements or R&L trolley system for maintenance purpose. We
offer stadium mast with customized specifica�on as per client's requirements. “our mo�o is
ligh�ng your sport and bright future”
Code Height Bottom Sheet
BaseTop Thickness
Plate-PCD
Foundation Bolts
T M B Dia Length Qty.
A/F
JEFM1801 18 460 150 3   4 670x30-580 M30*850X8
JEFM3501 35 610 150 3 4-5 6 850X30-750 M30*1000X16
JEFM2501 25 540 150 3 4 5 730X30-650 M30*1000X12
JEFM4001 40 740 200 4 5-6 8 950x40-850 M30*1000X16
JEFM3001 30 540 200 3 4 5 750X30-650 M30*1000X12
JEFM2001 20 460 150 3   4 670x30-580 M30*850X8
FLAG MAST
POLE &
ACCESSORIES
Code Height Bottom Sheet
BaseTop Thickness
Plate-PCD
Foundation BoltsA/F Luminary
Capacity
JESM3002 30 610 200 4 5-6 6 830X40-730 M30*1000X16 24, 48
JESM1501 15 460 150 3 3 3 670X25-580 M30*850X8 12, 24
JESM1601 16 460 150 3 3 4 670X25-580 M30*850X8 12, 24
JESM2502 25 610 200 4 4-5 6 830X30-730 M30*1000X12 24, 48
JESM2001 20 460 150 3 4 4 670X30-580 M30*850X8 12, 24
JESM3001 30 540 150 4 4-5 6 820X30-680 M30*1000X12 24, 48
JESM2501 25 540 150 3 4-4 5 750X30-650 M30*1000X12 12, 24, 48
T M B Dia Length Qty.